
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Kip Goodbread

EMC Engineering 
Services, Inc

504 Gloucester Street
Brunswick GA, 31520 912-265-7636 kip_goodbread@emc-eng.com

2
Trent Long

TR Long 
Engineering, PC

114 North Commerce 
Street
Hinesville, GA 31313 912-368-5664 trlong@trlongeng.com

3
Angela Bryan

4 Waters 
Engineering, Inc

324 6th Ave N
Jacksonville Beach, FL 904-414-2400 abryan@4weng.com

4
Philip Ghiotto SAM LLC

2426 Philips Highway
Jacksonville, FL 32207 904-886-0071 phil.ghiotto@sam.biz

5 Jessica Hargrove Hussey, Gay, Bell
329 Commercial Dr
Savannah, GA 31405 912-354-4626 jhargrove@husseygaybell.com

6

Frances Kungu

Engineering 
Design 
Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way
Ste 200
Marietta, GA 30067 770-988-0400 francis.kungu@edtinc.net

7

Andy Bayles

Engineering 
Design 
Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way
Ste 200
Marietta, GA 30067 770-988-0400 andrew.bayles@edtinc.net

8

Emily Loebach

Engineering 
Design 
Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way
Ste 200
Marietta, GA 30067 770-988-0400 emily.loebach@edtinc.net

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

RFP NO. 23-010 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR

BRUNSWICK VILLA AREA SEWER EXTENSION

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING -- THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2022 @ 1:00PM
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9

Anthony Rimore

Engineering 
Design 
Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way
Ste 200
Marietta, GA 30067 770-988-0400 anthony.rimore@edtinc.net

10

Eskander Abebe
Benchmark 
Management

101 Marietta St, NW
Ste 2000
Atlanta, GA 30303 404-51-9656 eabebe@bmmllc.com

11

Cohen Carpenter GWES, LLC
3130 Highway 11
Mansfield, GA 30055 478-320-6104 cohen.carpenter@gwesllc.com

12

Ben Pierce GWES, LLC
511 Gloucester Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-640-8252 ben.pierce@gwesllc.com

13

Wayne Dunson WASCON, Inc
4168-B Old US 41N
Valdosta, GA 31602 931-823-1388 wayned@wasconinc.com

14

Jonathan Cummings WASCON, Inc
910 East Main Street
Livingston, TN 38570 931-823-1388 jonathanc@wasconinc.com

15

Marvin Springer EONE
4168-B Old US 41N
Valdosta, GA 31602 816-896-0856 mspringer@eone.com

16

Jill Davis EONE
2773 Balltown Road
Niskayuna, NY 518-495-9329 jill.davis@eone.com

17

Chris Burke Hussey, Gay, Bell
329 Commercial Dr
Savannah, GA 31405 912-354-4626 cburke@husseygaybell.com
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18

C'Ana Mungin
Benchmark 
Management

125 E Trinity Pl
Decatur, GA 30030 678-922-2480 cmungin@vlwgroupllc.com

19

Caitlin Crump Kimley-Horn

189 S Orage Ave
Ste 1000
Orlando, FL 32801 407-427-1664 caitlin.crump@kimley-horn.com

20

Mirsada Ilic Wood PLC

281 Airport Rd South 
Ste 281
Naples, FL 34104 706-202-3024 mirsada.ilic@woodplc.com

21

Wendell Tumale Wood PLC

281 Airport Rd South 
Ste 281
Naples, FL 34104 706-202-3024 wendell.tumale@woodplc.com

22

Mark Pickering

Coleman 
Company 
Engineers

1480 Chatham Pkwy
Ste 100
Savannah, GA 31405 912-200-3041 mpickerng@cci-sav.com

23

Jennifer Smith
Chen Moore & 
Associates

3970 Hendricks Ave
Jacksonville, FL 32207 904-398-8636 jsmith@chenmoore.com

24

Jessica Watson Long Engineering

2550 Heritage Ct
Ste 250
Atlanta, GA 30339 770-951-2495 jwatson@longeng.com

25

Kimberly Olson CPH

5200 Belfort Pkwy
Ste 220
Jacksonville, FL 32256 407-322-6841 kolson@cphcorp.com

26

Lee Smith GWES, LLC
3130 Highway 11
Mansfield, GA 30055 850-508-3650 lee.smith@gwesllc.com
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27

Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA, 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

28

Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA, 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

29

Harry Patel BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA, 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

30

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA, 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

31

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA, 31520 912-261-7140 cfree@bgjwsc.org
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